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Models
R449a

Dimensions
(l) x (w) x (h) cm

Vol.
(lt)

Power
(W)/(hp)

Temp.
(0C)

Grid
(l) x (w) cm

Models
R290

SI
N

G
LE

 D
O

O
R

C4-07E-SC4-07E-SR

C4-097-SC4-097-SR

C4-09E-SC4-09E-SR

Weight
(Kg)

70x75x160 300ltr 500 0/+15 3 Shelves 150KgC4-077-SC4-077-SR

3 Shelves 150Kg300ltr 70x75x160 550 -15 / -18

-15 / -18

450ltr 170Kg

170Kg

3 Shelves 

3 Shelves 

0/+15 650 

700450ltr 

90x75x160 

90x75x160 

Inox Cabinets Specications

 

Refrigeration ventilated

   Freezer ventilated

SINGLE DOOR 4-Sights Showcase - height 160cm

Inox Cabinets

 900 

 730 

 700 

 530 

1 2

SINGLE & DOUBLE DOOR

Inox Cabinets
4-Sights Showcase - height 240cm

Models
R449a

Dimensions
(l) x (w) x (h) cm

Vol.
(lt)

Power
(W)/(hp)

Temp.
(0C)

Grid
(l) x (w) cm

Models
R290

Weight
(Kg)

1

2 SI
N

G
LE
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CC-077-SCC-077-SR

CC-147-SCC-147-SR

CC-167-SCC-167-SR

70x70x240 700ltr 5 Shelves 290Kg

310Kg5 Shelves 

0/+15 

800ltr 

650 

80x70x240 

390Kg

410Kg

140x70x240 5 Shelves 

5 Shelves 

0/+15 1400ltr 750 

1600ltr 800160x70x240 

CC-087-SCC-087-SR

Interior LE.D. lighting 
for All MODELS

 
Freezer ventilated

Inox Cabinets Specications

Refrigeration ventilated

   Freezer ventilated

D
O

O
R 

D
O

O
R 

700 

3

4

0/+15 

0/+15 

1 23 4

Interior LE.D. lighting 
for All MODELS

 
Freezer ventilated

White Black Inox Mirror

Available colors upon request :

Silver White Black Inox Mirror

Available colors upon request :

Silver


